COUNTY: Wasco

Oregon DHS - Drinking Water Program - Turbidity Monitoring Report Form

System Name: Young Life ID# 4101246 WTP-:A Month/Year: March 2021
oayl| 1200 AM 4:00 AM 8:00 AM NOON 4:00 PM 8:00 PM Hii’;‘:;i:dfng PLANT FLOW RATE
[NTU] [NTU] [NTU] [NTU] [NTU] [NTU] [NTU] Flow [GPM]
1 0.0 0,09 |90 ]
2 0,047 o.049 [ 9D |
3 0,049 0,09 | 90 |
: 0.01% m.o19 |90 |
5 D.0I5 .05 | 90 |
6 0.015 Oupis |90 |
7 0.,0,7 o.0t7 |__90 H
8 0.01% p.018 |90 |
9 0,019 0,019 [ 90 _
10 0.017 0,017 | 90 |
1 0,019 0.01% | 90 |
12 0.0(9 0019 90 |
13 0.0zl 0,074 9D |
14 0. 024 0.0z | FD |
15 o, o2k ooz |70 |
16 G, 027 0.027 |90 |
17 6.027) 6.0727 40 |
18 0.027 0027 |90 |
19 0.03| ©.031  [__9D |
20 0. 43 o.043 [ 90 |
21 0. o0b3 o0k | 9D |
22 0.034 o035 [ 9D |
23 ¢.035 0.035 | 9D |
24 0.035 0.035 |90 |
25 0.035 0,035 Y0 |
26 0.035 0035 |90 |
27 .0235 0,035 |90 |
28 0.03% o.pz% |90 |
= 0.02% 00z9 [ 20 |
30 5,039 0039 | 90 |
31 5.031 0.039 |90 |

Conventional or Direct Filtration Monthly Summary

Monthly UV Summary (Circle Yes or No)

95% of the 4-hour turbidity readings < 0.3 NTU?
All the 4-hour turbidity readings < 1 NTU?

All turbidity readings < IFE triggers?

Is the volume of off-spec water produced less than 5% in the month?

los

-OR -

PRINTED NAME: William B. Palmaymesa

Slow Sand/Cartridge/Membrane/DE Filtration

SIGNATURE: 5 o

opTE T\ |

95% of turbidity readings < 1 NTU?
All turbidity readings < 5 NTU?

PHONE #: ( 541) 489-3100

CERT #: T8425 D8424

Is there 4-log virus inactivation provided with X Chlorine; COOther

YES

CTViral: Required M ¢ §
Achieved ’\\Q 5

1lncluding continuous turbidity data, if applicable, for optimization recording purposes. Compliance values in columns “12 AM" through

“8 PM” may not correspond to continuous readings’ maximum. 2|FE = Individual Filter Effluent. (OAR 333-061-0040(1)(d)(B&C))



OHA - Drinking Water Services - =~ oco vyster T

System Name: Young Life

=ity 1L Data Form

ID# 4101246 WTP-: A

County: WASCO
Month/Year: March 2021

Minimum ClI
?;:]ee/ Residual at 12'3t Contez_c;t)Time Actual CT Temp pH Required CT|| T Met? ° Pes::aonu; Y
Usel’(C)3 Flow
[ppm ormg/L] | [minutes] CXT [°C] Use tables Yes /No [GPM]
odvzo | O,( 162 922 | 93 2,7 bl Nes voly
AL 162 e 8.1 75 b, g MNes | 100
aB0Wn || O, b 162 97,2 %, 7 2’ L3 | Nes | 20
o4/i2i5 | 0.5 162 <Z| 2.7 7.5 6.2 Ye: (08
o5 iow)| 0.6 2 | 972 | .9 | 72 | 4% ZRNE
os/rn| 0.5 12| i 91 | 726 | 64 | Yes | 39
o7/1700| 0.5 162 < 9.5 7.5 64 ves | 97
oz/s| 0.5 162 | 9.4 7.5 4H Ves | 77
odlovzo| 0.5 162 g 9 Y 1.5 L4 [ Nes 00
oz | 0,6 162 97.2. | 10% 0.5 L.0 Mes | )0l
w\owzd | oL 162 9772 | vo.q | 0.5 L.0 Nes |03
Ao | 0,5 162 2| .7 2.5 4 | Yes ol
z\ovoo | 0.1 162 S e 2.5 S (, Nes || 9%
wlodon |l 0.5 162 R \L 7 .S 5. Nes 100
is\owo | 0.5 162 2 e N s | 5L Mes [0y
wWhzoo | 0,5 162 %) L0 2.5 5 Vos | 100
m\ovm:» 0.b 162 992 | o 0.5 6.0 Mes VN7
a\omo | o, 162 977 | 10,9 9.5 L.O Mes oy
va\oroo || O,k 162 97 L V0.9 .5 L.O Yo s, 190
2\Roull 0.t 162 a2, | M| .5 5.0 Mo \0Y
20\vion | 0.0 162 U 1LY A 5 - | s G5
w05 162 <1 T B L0 | Nes [ 10z
s\owsd | 05 162 =1 0,3 X L, D Yos | 99
dhsor | o6 162 7.2 | w0 0.5 5| [Nes | a8
20500 ] 0.6 162 °0.7 | Mt 9.5 s |, Mos || B9
2\000 | B.G 162 e | v .5 51 N | A0\
27\ o130 | 0,5 162 %/ V3 2 4 5.(, Mas | Vol
2&/aco| 0.6 162 7| (0.2 /5 4.0 Ves | loa
2Yoso| 0.5 162 29 0% 7.3 £.0 ves | 1o
36\\m 0.5 162 £y 13 2.4 5.4 Vo s 1O
:5\\5700 0.5 162 K VL R 5§ No S V0 )

If CL2 at entry point < 0.2 mgl OR CT not met, notify DWS within 24 hours




System Name: Young Life

Oregon DHS - Drinking Water Program - Surface Water (UVT) Quality Data
4101246 Month/Year: March 2021

Minimum UVT [%] during month:92.9 Duty sensor variation from reference sensor:1 Minimum Validated UVT: 79.9%

PWSID #

County:

WASCO

Peak N All Daily Water Cumulative Water || ‘Vateroutside jlCumulative Water Cumulative %

Date| Hourly Mlmmgm Lamps Produced {A} Produced Va!@ated outside Val. | Off-Spec Water
Flow Intensity [ On? Conditions {B} Cond. Produced

tgpm/unit] | [™/g2] | [Y or N [gal] [gal] =
1] 93 [ 525 | Yes 47,860 47860 0 0 0.0000%
2 | 100 | 51.0 | Yes 37,690 85550 0 0 0.0000%
3 99 | 510 | Yes 54,040 139590 0 0 0.0000%
41 99 | 510 | Yes 41,750 181,340 0 0 0.0000%
5| 102 | 510 | Yes 45,010 226350 0 0 0.0000%
6 | 102 | 480 | Yes 44,110 270,460 0 0 0.0000%
7 | 100 | 48.0 | Yes 38,430 308890 0 0 0.0000%
8 | 95 | 465 | Yes 35,620 344,510 0 0 0.0000%
o I 93 | 465 | Yes 44,400 388,910 0 0 0.0000%
10 98 | 510 | Yes 34,970 223,880 0 0 0.0000%
11| 93 | 510 | Yes 41,260 465140 0 0 0.0000%
12| 102 | 495 | Yes 36,510 501,650 0 0 0.0000%
13 113 | 495 | Yes 46,290 547,940 0 0 0.0000%
14 105 | 495 | Yes 39,150 587,090 0 0 0.0000%
150 99 | 495 | Yes 63,380 650470 0 0 0.0000%
16 | 101 | 495 | Yes 37,680 683,150 0 0 0.0000%
17 | 103 | 495 | Yes 53,610 741,760 0 0 0.0000%
18 | 100 | 495 | Yes 45,790 787,550 0 0 0.0000%
19 | 102 | 495 | Yes 45,550 833,100 0 0 0.0000%
20 | 101 | 495 | Yes 48,560 881,660 0 0 0.0000%
21 100 | 495 | Yes 47,570 929,230 0 0 0.0000%
22| 98 | 495 | Yes 46,570 975800 0 0 0.0000%
23 | 100 | 495 | Yes 40,710 1016510 0 0 0.0000%
24 | 105 | 495 | Yes 42,310 1,058,820 0 0 0.0000%
25 | 101 | 495 | Yes 44,120 1,102,940 0 0 0.0000%
26 | 99 | 495 | Yes 45,610 1148550 0 0 0.0000%
27| 100 | 495 | Yes 43,380 1,191,930 0 0 0.0000%
28 | 100 | 49.5 | Yes 39,980 1231910 0 0 0.0000%
29[| 101 | 510 | Yes 46,200 1278110 0 0 0.0000%
30 92 | 495 | Yes 44,640 1,322,750 0 0 0.0000%
31 99 | 495 | Yes 46,510 1369,260] 0 0 0.0000%
~.  Monthly Cumulative % Off-Spec Water Produced 0.0000%

Signature\ OB A28l MK Op. Cert.#:__ 18425 D8424
K

Date: K\f\\"z_\




